allard

Support for better life!

Boston Brace Straps

A set of three self-locking straps will be required for any Boston Scoliosis Brace,
Soft Boston Overlap Braces and Boston Soft Body Jacket. Standard Straps are
available in 6 lengths and two width options.

Measurements

When ordering standard straps it is normal to order three straps with one of the

three straps being a longer length.

Item No.

S158
S$1510
S$1512
S1514
S1516
S1518
S210
S§212
S214
S216
S218

A-LOCK1NAT-
50

A-WN2

Model

Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe
Slide Lock Buckle, White

Nylon Strapping, While Roll

Size

38x203mm
38x254mm
38x305mm
38x365mm
38x406mm
38x458mm
51x254mm
51x305mm
51x356mm
51x406mm
51x457mm

25mm

25mmx92m

Unit/Pack

50/pk

92m

Allard Support UK Ltd | www.allarduk.co.uk | info@allarduk.co.uk

TR



