

Boston Brace Straps

A set of three self-locking straps will be required for any Boston Scoliosis Brace, Soft Boston Overlap Braces and Boston Soft Body Jacket. Standard Straps are available in 6 lengths and two width options.

Measurements

When ordering standard straps it is normal to order three straps with one of the three straps being a longer length.



Item No.	Model	Size	Unit/Pack
S158	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	38x203mm	1
S1510	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	38x254mm	1
S1512	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	38x305mm	1
S1514	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	38x365mm	1
S1516	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	38x406mm	1
S1518	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	38x458mm	1
S210	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	51x254mm	1
S212	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	51x305mm	1
S214	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	51x356mm	1
S216	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	51x406mm	1
S218	Standard Strap, Loop & Chaffe	51x457mm	1
A-LOCK1NAT- 50	Slide Lock Buckle, White	25mm	50/pk
A-WN2	Nylon Strapping, While Roll	25mmx92m	92m